
RIDER

1 Meghan Stark/Lena

2 Hunter Knowles/Shiny as Hell

3 Justin Stark/freckle in the San

4 Scott Crozier/smart lights

5 Becky Hurst/Mia

6 Roy Poulson/Kerri's Courage

7 Dana Breuer/One Spark to ignite       2

8 Jaysen Clark/Magic Mike

9 Justin Stark/Nibbles

RIDER OWNER FUT OPEN FUT $5K DERBY OPEN DERBY $5K HERD

1 Scott Crozier J Bar Ranch & Perf Smart Lights X

2 Jason Romney Scott Wagner Playin Hickory Time X

3 Alastair McMillan Alastair McMillan Neat Little Rosalita X

4 Dana Breuer Dana Breuer One Spark Ignite X

5 Peggy Flint Marvin Young Tango X

6 Colby Hatch Barry T / Valorie Williams Meradas Ruby Prom X

7 Alastair McMillan Alastair McMillan Hibrow Cashmeracious X X

8 Jason Romney Julie Strickland Player X

9 Clint Davis Jerry Koopman Peptos Magnetic Cat X

10 Jaysen Clark Jaysen Clark The Real Magic Mike X

11 Colby Hatch Stan Rowlan Mr Kwackin Lena Prom X

12 Roy Poulson Dana Shepard Karri's Courage X

RIDER OWNER Horse FUT NP

FUT NP 

LTD DERBY NP

DERBY NP 

LTD HERD

1 Stacey Montgomery Stacey Montgomery Nu Stash To Cash X

2 Justin Stark Justin and Meaghan Stark Freckle in the San X

3 Robert Linford Robert Linford Whizlin Boom X

4 Kyle Hannan Kyle Hannan Boon Stellar Star X

5 Hunter Knowles Hunter Knowles Shiny as Hell X

6 Wade Davis Ron Horrocks Skeets Royal Flush X X

7 Justin Stark Justin and Meaghan Stark Nibbles X

RIDER OWNER HORSE LTD JR COW

1 Sara Glen Sara Glen Im Glad Im Eagle X

2 Hadlee Jo Kotter Hadlee Jo Kotter Quietly Smart X

3 Paislee Munns Paislee Munns Sweetie X

4 Mikell Keetch Jill Keetch Heart Soul n Jose X

5 Haylee Siddoway Haylee Siddoway Lenas Tari Reyette X

6 Baylee Hurst Baylee Hurst Smart Little Bobcat X

7 Hadley Bayles Hadley Bayles Rhinestone Kagirl X

RIDER HORSE

1 Reata Munns Poco

2 Zoee Myers Uncle Grandpa

3 Daxon Bayles Flash

4 Marnee Myers Miss Doc's Pep

5 Madilyn Preece JR WinkenNWar

6 Tayson Bayles Midnight

7 Tatum Anderson Jell-O

8 BoDee Bayles Rhinestone Kalgirl

RIDER OWNER HORSE OPEN $5K LIM NP NP LTD HERD REIN TOTAL

1 Jason Romney Scott Wagner Playin Hickory Time X

2 Stacey Montgomery Stacey Montgomery Nu Stash to Cash X

3 Peggy Flint Marvin Young Tango X

4 Jason Romney Julie Strickland Player X

5 Clint Davis Jerry Koopman Peptos Magnetic Cat X

6 Alastair McMillan Alastair McMillan Hibrow Cashmeracious X X

7 Kyle Hannan Kyle Hannan Boon Stellar Star X

8 Jaysen Clark Jaysen Clark The Real Magic Mike X

9 Justin Stark Justin and Meghan Stark Nibbes X

10 Scott Crozier J Bar Ranch & Perf Smart Lights X

11 Hunter Knowles Hunter Knowles LBH Shiny as Hell X

NON PRO FUTURITY/DERBY HERDS

**TEAR DOWN PANELS** - Help from All is Appreciated to make it quicker

URCHA June 15, 2019 8 am  Box Elder County Fairgrounds

Youth Limited - Boxing

OPEN RIDING TIME  ** 30 minutes**  RAKE

SHORT STIRRUP - 10& UNDER

PAID FRESH CATTLE PRACTICE -- 7:30 AM

FUTURITY REINING

OPEN FUTURITY/DERBY HERDS



RIDER OWNER HORSE LTD JR COW REIN TOTAL

1 Sara Glen Sara Glen Im Glad Im Eagle X

2 Hadley Bayles Hadley Bayles Rhinstone Kalgirl X

3 Haylee Siddoway Haylee Siddoway Lenas Tari Reyette X

4 Mikell Keetch Jill Keetch Heart Soul n Jose X

5 Bailey Hurst Bailey Hurst Smart Little Bobcat X

6 Paislee Munns Paislee Munns Sweetie X

7 Hadlee Jo Kotter Hadlee Jo Kotter Quietly Smart X

RIDER OWNER HORSE OPEN $5K LIM NP NP LTD HERD REIN COW

1 Colby Hatch Barry T/ Valorie Williams Meradas Ruby Prom X

2 Alastair McMillan Alastair McMillan Neat Little Rosalita X X

3 Roy Poulson Dana Shepard Kerri's Courage X

4 Dana Breuer Dana Breuer One Spark Ignite X

5 Robert Linford Robert Linford Whizlin Boom X

6 Mike Savio Don Olsen Boon Doc Crazy X X

7 Colby Hatch Stan Rowlan Mr Kwackin Lena Prom X

RIDER OWNER HORSE OPEN $5K LIM NON PRO YOUTH REIN COW TOTAL

1 Nathen Myers Roy Dixon Shorty X X

2 Coby Hatch Carl Hatch Kits Lucky Cookie X X

RIDER OWNER HORSE COW

1 Karen Hogan Karen Hogan Pleasant Sparkles

1 Laci Kotter Tammy Berry Colonel Lee's

2 Kaydee Miner Kaydee Miner Spirits Encore

3 Katelyn Huffman Suzzanne Huffman Taylor Maid Rooster

RIDER OWNER HORSE REIN COW TOTAL

1 Lauren Andersen Lauren Andersen Hes A Rusty Spoonful

2 Karen Hogan Karen Hogan Pleasant Sparkles

RIDER OWNER HORSE NPL $5K NPL REIN COW TOTAL

1 Lauren Andersen Lauren Andersen Hes A Rusty Spoonful X X

2 Belinda Zundel Belinda Zundel CC Tejana Special X

1 Mikell Keetch KR Boomin

RIDER OWNER HORSE O NP YOUTH TOTAL

1 Linzie Preece Linzie Preece JRAll WinkenNWar X

2 Belina Zundel Belinda Zundel CC Tejana Special X

3 Peggy Flint Jim Armstrong Roo X

4 Sara Glen Sara Glen Im Glad Im Eagle X

5 Meghan Stark Meghan Stark Lena X

6 Scott Crozier J Bar Ranch & Perf Smart Lights X

7 Hadley Bayles Hadley Bayles Rhinstone Kalgirl X

8 Mike Savio Don Olsen Boon Doc Crazy X

9 Don Olsen Don Olsen Boon Doc Crazy X

10 LeAnn Bayles LeAnn Bayles Smart Blueser X

11 Wade Davis Wade Davis Virgil X

12 Sheralyn Bayles Sheralyn Bayles Lily X

OPEN RIDING TIME  ** 15 minutes**  RAKE

Reining Only

RAKE

RAKE

$1K NON PRO LIMITED REINING & BOXING

DERBY REINING & FENCING

Step up Boxing

RAKE

Youth Limited - REINING

BRIDLE REINING & FENCING

NON PRO & $5K LIMITED REINING & BOXING

Ranch Riding

ROOKIE REINING & BOXING


